KIST LIVESTOCK AUCTION
UP-COMONG _SALES

Saturday, January 14th ----Stock Cow & Bred Hfr Sale.
Monday, January 16th ----Weigh Up Cows & Bulls.

Wednesday, January 18th ----Regular Feeder Sale.
Saturday, January 21st ----Rohrich's Cutting Edge Red Angus at 1:00.

Saturday, January 21st ----Spickler/McCumber & Friends Angus Partners Female Sale at 3:00.

Monday, January 23rd ----Weigh Up Cows & Bulls.
Wednesday, January 25th ----Regular Feeder Sale.
Sunday, January 29th ----- ND Golden Rule Gelbvieh Sale at 2:00.

Monday, January 30th ----Weigh Up Cows & Bulls

Wednesday, February 1st ---Regular Feeder Sale.

Monday, February 6th ----Weigh Up Cows & Bulls.

Tuesday, February 7th ----Regular Feeder Sale.

Saturday, February 11th ----Stock Cow & Bred Hfr Sale.
Monday, February 13th --- Weigh Up Cows & Bulls.

Tuesday, February 14th ----Edge of the West Simm Sale at 1:00.

Market Report for Wednesday, January 11th , 2023 6611 Cattle Sold

STEERS WGTt s cwr
New Town 5 blk str--shots 387 259.00
McClusky 3 blk/bwf str--shots 400 250.00
Solen 29 blk str--shots 448 244.50
Ryder 27 blk str--shots 458 243.75
Tuttle 15 blk/bwf str 471 236.00
Center 12 blk str--shots 473 235.00
Solen 26 blk str 478 234.50
Mandan 23 blk str--shots 505 230.50
New Leipzig 32 blk/bwf str--shots 513 230.50
McClusky 86 blk/bwf str--shots 518 230.50
St Anthony 39 blk str--shots 567 223.50
Solen 28 blk str--shots 578 223.00
Ryder 42 blk str--shots 572 220.50
Solen 106 blk/bwf str--shots 563 220.00
St Anthony 100 blk str--shots 573 219.75
Kief 57 blk str--shots 567 219.00
New Salem 15 blk str--shots 531 219.00
Solen 94 blk str--shots 581 217.00
Tuttle 44 mx str 555 217.00
Center 30 blk/bwf str--shots 580 216.50
New Salem 43 blk str--shots 573 216.00
St Anthony 14 blk str--shots 592 215.50
Flasher 80 blk str--shots 587 215.00
Turtle Lake 19 blk/bwf str 582 213.25
New Leipzig 81 blk/bwf str--shots 631 212.50
Lignite 33 mx str--shots 594 212.00
Des Lacs 49 blk str--shots 631 211.00
Mandan 87 blk str--shots 654 211.00
Mandan 38 blk str--shots 658 210.00
Mandan 21 blk str--shots 619 210.00
Lansford 39 mx str--shots 586 209.50
Burlington 17 blk str 601 208.00
Anamoose 25 blk str--shots 640 207.00
Max 52 blk/bwf str--shots 638 207.00
New Salem 78 blk str--shots 659 206.50

Sherwood 34 blk str--shots 648

203.50

55 HD
1002.00
1000.00
1095.00
1116.00
1111.00
1112.00
1120.00
1165.00
1182.00
1193.00
1266.00
1289.00
1260.00
1230.00
1260.00
1242.00
1163.00
1260.00
1204.00
1255.00
1237.00
1276.00
1262.00
1242.00
1342.00
1260.00
1332.00
1381.00
1382.00
1301.00
1227.00
1249.00
1324.00
1321.00
1360.00
1319.00



St Anthony
Carson
Flasher
Wing

New Town
Hazen
Hazen
Baldwin
New Salem
Mandan
Mandan
Solen
Flasher
Zap

Ruso
Flasher
Solen
Benedict
Hebron
Mandan
Mandan
Sherwood
Woodworth
New Town
Mandan
New Salem
Mandan
Turtle Lake
Elgin
Solen

Solen
Ryder
McClusky
Solen

Solen
Ryder

New Leipzig
Des Lacs
Kief
Carson
McClusky
Turtle Lake
New Salem
New Leipzig
Hazen

Max

Turtle Lake
St Anthony
Driscoll
Zap
Hebron
Carson
New Salem
Hazen
Mohall

Zap

New Salem
Turtle Lake

123 blk str--shots
38 blk/bwf str--shots
214 blk/bwf str--shots
38 blk str--shots
39 blk/bwf str--shots
10 blk str--shots
9 blk/bwf str--shots
94 red/blk str--shots
36 mx str--shots
67 blk str--shots
26 red/blk str--shots
84 blk/bwf str--shots
128 blk/bwf str--shots
66 blk/bwf str--shots
28 blk/bwf str--shots
67 blk str--shots
16 char/red str--shots
14 blk str--shots
14 blk str--shots
50 red/blk str--shots
64 red/blk str--shots
8 blk str--shots
54 mx str--shots
34 blk/bwf str
37 red/blk str--shots
11 red str--shots
69 red/blk str--shots
56 red/blk str--shots
17 blk str--shots
60 red/rwf str--shots

HEIFERS

20 blk hfr
28 blk hfr--shots
16 blk/bwf hfr--shots
30 blk hfr--shots
125 blk/bwf hfr--shots
28 blk hfr--shots
20 blk/bwf hfr--shots
38 blk hfr--shots
13 blk hfr--shots
23 blk/bwf hfr--shots
76 blk/bwf hfr--shots
15 blk hfr--shots
31 blk hfr--shots
59 blk/bwf hfr--shots
14 blk hfr--shots
44 blk hfr--shots
11 blk hfr
12 blk hfr--shots
25 blk hfr--shots
11 blk hfr--shots
12 blk hfr--shots
42 blk/bwf hfr--shots
26 red/blk hfr--shots
14 blk/bwf hfr--shots
25 blk hfr--shots
20 blk/bwf hfr--shots
23 blk hfr--shots

9 blk hfr--shots

686
705
692
650
676
778
675
627
668
759
624
660
762
703
732
739
656
812
802
835
732
831
745
707
810
770
918
776
909
821

WGT

409
441

407
448
565
510
492
543
500
540
495
519
565
570
539
595
562
592
636
623
600
652
559
591
588
675
657
622

202.50
200.00
199.50
199.50
199.00
197.00
196.00
195.50
193.50
191.50
191.25
191.00
191.00
190.50
190.00
190.00
189.00
186.50
184.00
183.00
183.00
183.00
182.00
182.00
178.50
176.50
175.50
175.00
175.00
173.00

205.50
204.00

202.50
202.00
198.50
198.25
197.50
196.50
195.00
195.00
192.00
192.00
191.00
190.00
190.00
185.50
185.00
185.00
184.75
184.00
182.00
180.00
179.50
179.50
179.00
178.50
175.25
175.00

1393.00
1409.00
1377.00
1296.00
1346.00
1533.00
1323.00
1226.00
1293.00
1453.00
1193.00
1260.00
1453.00
1339.00
1390.00
1404.00
1239.00
1515.00
1475.00
1527.00
1340.00
1520.00
1356.00
1287.00
1447.00
1360.00
1611.00
1358.00
1591.00
1420.00

SS HD
841.00
899.00

824.00

904.00
1121.00
1011.00

972.00
1066.00

975.00
1053.00

951.00

997.00
1080.00
1083.00
1025.00
1104.00
1039.00
1095.00
1176.00
1146.00
1093.00
1173.00
1003.00
1062.00
1052.00
1205.00
1151.00
1088.00



Hazen
Turtle Lake
Sherwood
Sherwood
Benedict
Mandan
Mandan
Turtle Lake
Solen

Elgin

Good feeding cows: $75 - $86, High yielding cows: $65 to $75, Low yielding cows: $54 - $64, Thin Cows: $43 - $53,
Super High Yielding Bulls: $1.04 to $1.14, High yielding bulls: $93. to $1.03. Low yielding bulls: $82 to $92,

For more information call Kist Livestock at 701-663-9573, Bill Kist at 701-226-6378,

Jerry Kist at 701-471-4450, Matt Lachenmeier at 701-426-7638, Larry Kahl at 701-226-0067.

15 mx hfr--shots
38 blk hfr--shots
13 blk hfr--shots
14 blk hfr--shots
7 blk hfr--shots
11 blk hfr--shots
75 red/blk hfr--shots
8 red/blk hfr--shots
53 red/rwf hfr--shots
15 blk/bwf hfr--shots

662
744
725
668
679
661
780
718
749
847

174.50
172.75
172.50
172.50
171.00
171.00
170.50
168.50
164.00
161.50

1155.00
1285.00
1251.00
1153.00
1161.00
1130.00
1330.00
1209.00
1228.00
1368.00



